
For the quarter ended March 31, 2017 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 35,76,438 75,396 2,81,189 17,04,116 10 879 1,57,55,021 19,76,288 2,33,69,338

             -  Renewal premiums 1,10,25,381 4,55,042 21,52,742 70,11,114 1,52,198 1,493 475 1,92,79,691 18,31,090 4,19,09,226

             -  Single premiums 12,418 1,634 36,82,796 390 6,18,201 30,21,864 12,56,416 887 61,354 86,55,960

Total premium 1,46,14,237 5,32,071 24,33,932 1,23,98,026 1,52,588 6,18,201 1,503 30,23,219 3,62,91,128 38,08,265 61,354 7,39,34,524

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 1,46,14,237 5,32,071 24,33,932 1,23,98,026 1,52,588 6,18,201 1,503 30,23,219 3,62,91,128 38,08,265 61,354 7,39,34,524

- Outside India

Total premium 1,46,14,237 5,32,071 24,33,932 1,23,98,026 1,52,588 6,18,201 1,503 30,23,219 3,62,91,128 38,08,265 61,354 7,39,34,524

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

For the year ended March 31, 2017 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 97,46,588 2,17,686 9,10,183 44,57,656 -15 3,025 4,14,57,069 52,80,144 6,20,72,336

             -  Renewal premiums 3,07,92,611 15,59,789 48,31,031 2,19,78,761 3,98,579 4,137 877 4,47,12,889 44,34,052 10,87,12,726

             -  Single premiums 36,243 13,045 1,96,15,181 553 20,36,215 1,31,72,668 43,39,412 2,985 1,49,988 3,93,66,289

Total premium 4,05,75,441 17,90,519 57,41,214 4,60,51,598 3,99,132 20,36,215 4,121 1,31,76,570 9,05,09,370 97,17,181 1,49,988 21,01,51,350

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 4,05,75,441 17,90,519 57,41,214 4,60,51,598 3,99,132 20,36,215 4,121 1,31,76,570 9,05,09,370 97,17,181 1,49,988 21,01,51,350

- Outside India

Total premium 4,05,75,441 17,90,519 57,41,214 4,60,51,598 3,99,132 20,36,215 4,121 1,31,76,570 9,05,09,370 97,17,181 1,49,988 21,01,51,350

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

SCHEDULE - 1

PREMIUM

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 
Grand Total

Particulars
 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total



For the quarter ended March 31, 2016 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 38,02,149 1,60,675 5,38,832 15,42,145 846 97,07,100 9,27,412 1,66,79,159

             -  Renewal premiums 91,58,406 3,75,971 17,95,082 71,85,180 2,64,213 1,846 1,42,58,660 10,98,245 3,41,37,604

             -  Single premiums 24,147 26,891 39,78,351 279 5,09,360 24,44,926 20,42,709 791 1,10,778 91,38,231

Total premium 1,29,84,703 5,63,537 23,33,913 1,27,05,676 2,64,492 5,09,360 1,846 24,45,772 2,60,08,468 20,26,448 1,10,778 5,99,54,994

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 1,29,84,703 5,63,537 23,33,913 1,27,05,676 2,64,492 5,09,360 1,846 24,45,772 2,60,08,468 20,26,448 1,10,778 5,99,54,994

- Outside India

Total premium 1,29,84,703 5,63,537 23,33,913 1,27,05,676 2,64,492 5,09,360 1,846 24,45,772 2,60,08,468 20,26,448 1,10,778 5,99,54,994

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

For the year ended March 31, 2016 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 1,19,23,065 5,59,050 20,11,768 58,63,322 (4,126)              1,622 2,35,63,469 23,83,111 4,63,05,403

             -  Renewal premiums 2,45,90,099 12,08,190 34,27,044 2,06,68,398 6,58,078 22,018 3,38,58,818 27,55,247 8,71,87,892

             -  Single premiums 1,01,636 81,990 1,07,04,497 1,020 22,74,544 52,09,744 59,65,751 3,846 4,17,325 2,47,60,353

Total premium 3,66,14,801 18,49,230 54,38,812 3,72,36,217 6,59,093 22,74,544 22,018 52,11,366 6,33,88,038 51,42,204 4,17,325 15,82,53,649

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 3,66,14,801 18,49,230 54,38,812 3,72,36,217 6,59,093 22,74,544 22,018 52,11,366 6,33,88,038 51,42,204 4,17,325 15,82,53,649

- Outside India

Total premium 3,66,14,801 18,49,230 54,38,812 3,72,36,217 6,59,093 22,74,544 22,018 52,11,366 6,33,88,038 51,42,204 4,17,325 15,82,53,649

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

SCHEDULE - 1

PREMIUM

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 
Grand Total

Particulars
 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total


